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+ 0,80

- 2,05

+ 3,95

+ 7,10

Ñ 0,00

QUOTA CAPOSALDO

MEDIA PONDERATA TERRENO

STATO ATTUALE

- 0,20

QUOTA STRADA

- 0,05

+ 0,70
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PENDENZA

MASSIMA 33 %

PENDENZA

MASSIMA 35 %

- 2,05
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